

MISC APPEAL- 36 OF 2020

ORDER NO.26
DT. 03.07.2023

Appellant files hazira. Appellant also files a petition praying for extension of the ad-interim order. The prayer is heard considered and allowed. Respondent Nos. 1&2 files a petition preying for time for hearing on the ground stated there in. . The prayer is heard considered and allowed as last chance. It is made clear that no further adjournment shall be allowed . In default the case will be heard ex-partee.

To **21.08.2023** for hearing appeal as last chance. W .objection if any in the mean time. The ad-interim order extended till the next date.

DC BY ME

3RD ADJ
WB00757

ADJ 3RD