

MISC CASE -36 OF 2020

ORDER NO 29
DATE 16.02.2024

Both parties files hazira.
Today is fixed for hearing.
Petitioner files a petition praying for extension of the ad interim order .
The prayer is heard considered and allowed.
Not heard.
The case is adjourned.

**To 12.04.2024 for hearing Ad interim ordere extended. And filing writen objection
and hearing petition dt 24.02.2020.**

ADJ3RD
ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS
(JO CODE WB 00757)