

Misc Appeal-36 of 2020

Present :- Kumkum Chattopadhyay(WB00742),
Addl. District Judge,3rd Court, Alipore

Order no. 36 dated 16.05.2025

Today is the date fixed for passing order.

Both parties file hazira.

Appellant has filed a petition praying for submitting supplementary application under Order 39 Rule 7 CPC on the next date and has prayed for next date for hearing.

Heard. Considered. The prayer is allowed.

To **04.09.2025** for further hearing.

Dictated and corrected by me

Addl.District Judge
3rd Court, Alipore

Addl. District Judge
3rd Court, Alipore
(WB00742)